MENU

DRINKS..

HAPPY HOUR:
bottles of wine (except house)

WHITE WINE..

also available as a large glass of 250ml
HOUSE WHITE

BRUME DI MONTE
pinot grigio, Italy ‘“10/11

MONTES
sauvignon blanc, Chile “10/11

CLEMENTINE
chenin blanc, South Africa 10

LE GRAND NOIR
chardonnay, France'10

BODEGAS EGUREN
rioja blanco, Spain'10

YOUNG MEG
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand'11

MOUNT PLEASANT 'ELIZABETH'
semillion, Australia'05

CAMPOROSSO
gavi, Italy'09

CHARLES VIENOT
chablis, France'09

GLASS 175 ML

£4.30
£4.90

£5.50

£6.00

£6.20

50% OFF

BOTTLE

£16.95
£19.45

£21.95

£23.95

£24.75

£25.75

£28.95

£32.75

£33.95

£36.95



RED WINE..

HOUSE RED

LA CASADA
merlot, Italy ‘10

MONTES
cabemet sauvignon, Chile ’10

IRONBARK
shiraz, Australia ‘10

SPIER
pinotage,, South Africa'10

ERRAZURIZ
carmenere, Chile'10

CLOS DES VIEUX MARRONNEIRS
beaujolais, France 09

SEPTIMO DIA
malbec, Argentina'10

SPINYBACK
pinot noir, New Zealand'09

ROSE WINE..

HOUSE ROSE

CORTE VIGNA
pinot grigio blush, Italy 09

ROSE D'ANJOU
France "10

HAPPY HOUR:

bottles of champagne and sparkling (except house)

GLASS 175 ML
£4.30
£5.00

£5.60

£5.95

£6.45

GLASS 175 ML
£4.30
£5.00

BOTILE
£16.95
£19.45

£22.95

£23.75

£25.75

£25.95

£21.95

£34.95

£34.95

BOTILE
£16.95
£19.95

£21.95

REDUCED BY

£10.00



CHAMPAGNE..

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT
MOET & CHANDON BRUT
BOLLINGER BRUT SPECIAL CUVEE
MOET & CHANDON ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
POMMERY APANAGE BRUT
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

DOM PERIGNON 2002

SPARKLING..

HOUSE

SANT ORSOLLA,
prosecco, Italy

CASTILLO PERELADA
cava rosado, Spain

h hour:
t of 5 selected beers

DRAFT, BOTTLES AND CIDER..

ASAHI

BECKS

SOL

STELLA

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN DRAFT

ASAHI DRAFT

SPITFIRE ALE

BULMERS APPLE CIDER
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER
STOWFORD PRESS ENGLISH CIDER

GLASS 125ML
8.00

GLASS 125ML
£5.55
£6.00

£7.00

BOTTLE
£39.95
£55.50
£67.50
£75.00
£79.50
£80.00
£82.00

£105.00
£225.00

BOTTLE
£27.75
£29.95

£34.95

£12.00

£3.80
£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75



SOFT DRINKS..

SODAS

COCA COLA BOTTLES (330ML)
100% NATURAL FRUIT JUICES
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

J20

MINERAL WATER (750ML)

SPIRITS LIST..

BOTTLE SERVICE..
available with unlimited mixers
(monster, j2o and coca cola bottle are not included)

also available as a single shot (25ml)

VODKA..

HOUSE VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE OR FLAVOURS
GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

CHASE

GIN..

HOUSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY 10
WILLIAMS

RUM..

HOUSE
BACARDI OAK HEART
HAVANA 7yr
BARCARDI 8yr

ST TERESA 1796

£2.20
£2.75
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.80

FROM £95

BOTTLE
£95
£105
£120
£125
£125

BOTTLE
£95
£105
£115
£125
£125

BOTTLE
£95
£105
£125
£125
£155



TEQUILA..

HOUSE

PATRON CAFE
CAZADORES RESPOSADO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

WHISKY..

HOUSE

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACKLABEL
WOODFORD RESERVE

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

BOTTLE
£95
£115
£125
£125
£165

BOTTLE
£95
£105
£125
£145
£155



