MENU

DRINKS..

HAPPY HOUR: bottles of wine (except house)		50% OFF
WHITE WINE	GLASS 175 ML	BOTTLE
also available as a large glass of 250ml		
HOUSE WHITE	£4.30	£16.95
BRUME DI MONTE pinot grigio, Italy '10/11	£4.90	£19.45
MONTES sauvignon blanc, Chile '10/11	£5.50	£21.95
CLEMENTINE chenin blanc, South Africa '10	£6.00	£23.95
LE GRAND NOIR chardonnay, France'10	£6.20	£24.75
BODEGAS EGUREN rioja blanco, Spain'10		£25.75
YOUNG MEG sauvignon blanc, New Zealand'11		£28.95
MOUNT PLEASANT 'ELIZABETH' semillion, Australia'05		£32.75
CAMPOROSSO gavi, Italy'09		£33.95
CHARLES VIENOT chablis, France'09		£36.95

HAPPY HOUR:		REDUCED BY
ROSE D'ANJOU France '10		£27.95
CORTE VIGNA pinot grigio blush, Italy '09	£5.00	£19.95
HOUSE ROSE	£4.30	£16.95
ROSE WINE	GLASS 175 ML	BOTTLE
SPINYBACK pinot noir, New Zealand'09		£34.95
SEPTIMO DIA malbec, Argentina'10		£34.95
CLOS DES VIEUX MARRONNEIRS beaujolais, France '09		£27.95
ERRAZURIZ carmenere, Chile'10		£25.95
SPIER pinotage,, South Africa'10	£6.45	£25.75
IRONBARK shiraz, Australia '10	£5.95	£23.75
MONTES cabernet sauvignon, Chile '10	£5.60	£22.95
LA CASADA merlot, Italy '10	£5.00	£19.45
HOUSE RED	£4.30	£16.95
RED WINE	GLASS 175 ML	BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE	GLASS 125ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE	8.00	£39.95
PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT		£55.50
MOET & CHANDON BRUT		£67.50
BOLLINGER BRUT SPECIAL CUVEE		£75.00
MOET & CHANDON ROSE		£79.50
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT		£80.00
POMMERY APANAGE BRUT		£82.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE		£105.00
DOM PERIGNON 2002		£225.00
SPARKLING	GLASS 125ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE	£5.55	£27.75
SANT ORSOLLA, prosecco, Italy	£6.00	£29.95
CASTILLO PERELADA cava rosado, Spain	£7.00	£34.95
happy hour: bucket of 5 selected beers		£12.00
DRAFT, BOTTLES AND CIDER		
ASAHI		£3.80
BECKS		£3.60
SOL		£3.80
STELLA		£3.60
HEINEKEN		£3.80
HEINEKEN DRAFT		£4.50
ASAHI DRAFT		£4.50
SPITFIRE ALE		£4.50
BULMERS APPLE CIDER		£4.75
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER		£4.75
STOWFORD PRESS ENGLISH CIDER		£4.75

SOFT DRINKS	
SODAS	£2.20
COCA COLA BOTTLES (330ML)	£2.75
100% NATURAL FRUIT JUICES	£2.50
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK	£3.00
J20	£3.00
MINERAL WATER (750ML)	£3.80
SPIRITS LIST	
BOTTLE SERVICE available with unlimited mixers (monster, j2o and coca cola bottle are not included)	FROM £95
also available as a single shot (25ml)	
VODKA	BOTTLE
HOUSE VODKA	£95
ABSOLUT BLUE OR FLAVOURS	£105
GREY GOOSE	£120
BELVEDERE	£125
CHASE	£125
GIN	BOTTLE
HOUSE	£95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£105
HENDRICKS	£115
TANQUERAY 10	£125
WILLIAMS	£125
RUM	BOTTLE
HOUSE	£95
BACARDI OAK HEART	£105
HAVANA 7yr	£125
BARCARDI 8yr	£125
ST TERESA 1796	£155

TEQUILA	BOTTLE
HOUSE	£95
PATRON CAFE	£115
CAZADORES RESPOSADO	£125
DON JULIO REPOSADO	£125
PATRON SILVER	£165
WHISKY	BOTTLE
HOUSE	£95
JACK DANIELS	£105
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACKLABEL	£125
WOODFORD RESERVE	£145
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	£155

(Bottles of spirits EXCLUDED from Happy Hour offers)